RAL.LI DE FINLANDIA 1/32 - 22 ETAPA
[POS| Ne | PILOT | Gr. |copa| T.Etapa [ Tram1 | Tram2 | Tram3 | Tram4 [ Tram5 |[T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA | COTXE |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 225,26 50,188 46,412 411 44,792 42,771 450,98  TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 235,90 56,26 47,237 40,439 46,408 45,552 457,60 TOT LIMIT FERRARI
3 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 242,60 54,505 52,806 42,723 46,543 46,02 483,14 PS ASTON MARTIN
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 244,37 55,767 48,306 45,69 50,646 43,957 492,01 PS PEUGEOT
5 22 ORIOL RIBO N 265,31 59,511 56,576 46,313 53,239 49,673 514,33 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
6 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 262,09 59,605 56,734 46,887 49,987 48,879 517,19 MIAU TEAM ASTON MARTIN
7 202 RUBEN MARQUEZ WRC 239,19 52,68 50,509 45,359 45,33 45,316 520,51  TOT LIMIT PEUGEOT
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 263,17 60,422 55,074 47,35 50,712 49,611 520,52 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
9 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 257,74 60,7 54,144 47,703 48,445 46,749 521,26 GASS PEUGEOT 307
10 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 270,81 59,381 54,365 46,54 59,44 51,085 529,21 . PEUGEOT
11 73 DANI SAHBI SN 270,18 63,416 55,681 48,907 52,61 49,564 531,86 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
12 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 269,97 57,953 55,585 50,164 54,758 51,514 535,51 COCOTEAM PEUGEOT 207
13 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 271,29 64,199 56,154 50,652 50,858 49,423 537,02 KEIMXTA TEAM PEUGEOT 207
14 121 JOAN LLANES SN 271,73 60,136 60,458 49,154 51,163 50,814 537,99 SCA PEUGEOT 207
15 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 280,00 62,311 63,739 50,688 54,379 48,88 54526 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
16 152 TITO GARCIA SN 281,94 67,852 57,021 52,213 55,591 49,262 546,54 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
17 24 LLORENGC MARTIN N 287,15 62,094 57,466 55,427 58,321 53,839 550,55 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
18 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 275,00 60,558 54,615 49,773 59,639 50,418 551,80 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT 207
19 43 JOSEP NUNO N 287,80 64,627 59,839 56,982 54,713 51,638 560,80 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
20 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 284,47 69,631 57,932 49,971 56,488 50,452 570,91 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
21 120 JORDI LLANES N 286,80 61,302 63,013 53,849 55,228 53,41 571,65 SCA CITROEN C4
22 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N Vv 284,77 66,462 59,815 53,012 52,838 52,643 573,59 AS CITROEN C4
23 4 RAFA BENITO N V 293,40 70,662 60,362 58,017 52,838 51,522 575,69 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
24 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 285,34 63,885 61,444 53,385 53,812 52,812 576,80 MIAU TEAM POLO
25 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 286,38 63,738 59,96 54,395 54,149 54,136 578,04 . POLO
26 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 291,47 66,602 63,096 54,959 53,817 52,997 578,96 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
27 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 286,37 65,88 59,909 53,183 53,919 53,477 580,31 AS POLO
28 127 CLAUDI MARTI N Vv 287,83 64,643 61,546 52,854 54,333 54,449 580,41 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
29 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 287,44 66,864 59,991 52,576 56,187 51,818 581,42 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
30 21 JOSEP RIBO N Vv 283,37 64,7 60,466 52,664 53,776 51,765 581,62 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
31 147 JORDI BOSOM SN 283,43 64,361 64,865 52,526 51,15 50,525 581,75 SLOT PUIGCERDA SUBARU
32 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 297,57 68,259 62,628 54,254 58,174 54,252 583,40 PS POLO
33 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 288,23 66,843 59,693 52,113 54,688 54,892 583,65 MIAU TEAM POLO
34 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 290,92 64,087 63,87 55,969 54,622 52,371 584,14  TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
35 142 ESTEVE SERRA DESF 299,62 67,343 61,915 54,084 59,386 56,894 587,10 MIAU TEAM POLO
36 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 295,52 65,274 62,5 54,193 57,855 55,702 590,81 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
37 157 TONI ESPELT DESF 293,07 66,213 60,865 55,255 55,705 55,027 592,67 MIAU TEAM POLO
38 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 310,29 67,784 64,546 58,563 63,4 55,999 595,35 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
39 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 302,47 68,397 62,881 56,773 58,752 55,665 596,34 AS POLO
40 13 MONTSE EGEA N V-D 303,21 68,804 68,349 55,771 54,553 55,731 599,03 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
41 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 304,30 68,763 63,088 55,513 58,762 58,169 601,86 MIAU TEAM POLO
42 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 294,31 69,241 62,076 54,149 54,526 54,316 602,60 PS CITROEN C4



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

101
41
90
148

39
74
182
129
151
72
25
193

RAMON BOQUE
MARTI AGUILERA
JESUS CAMACHO
MARC BOSOM

ELI NUNO

DAVID BENITO
JOSEP AGUILERA
DAVID ALVAREZ
FERRAN SALADICH
JEP MARTI

MARC ORTEGA
DOLORS VICENTE

JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA

DAVID FARGAS

SN

DESF

SN
DESF

295,88
306,07
306,98
303,82
313,37
318,33
301,49
313,55
319,55
335,66
335,28
343,84
422,29
341,66

70,643
74,133
68,763
73,108
69,773
68,112
66,637
67,34
76,762
66,465
80,949
77,584
62,27
79,41

61,515
66,361
63,726
62,957
63,84
79,631
64,839
68,078
64,487
66,903
68,162
73,666
60,016
71,288

55,914
56,026
57,607
56,068
59,027
55,439
61,696
61,508

59,86
55,411
64,659
62,577

100

66,169

54,25
55,496
58,434
56,992
62,521
57,824
55,404
59,724
62,485

93,12
59,464
68,751

100
62,965

53,555
54,055
58,449
54,694
58,209
57,325
52,913
56,904

55,96
53,765
62,046
61,258

100

61,825

602,86
605,41
612,59
614,95
617,92
619,18
628,46
629,26
630,46
640,71
670,13
688,25
688,44
705,77

PS
LLUM-LLAMP

AS

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

COCOTEAM

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT PUIGCERDA

PEUGEOT
SUBARU
POLO
CITROEN
FORD

FORD
PEUGEOT
POLO
TOYOTA
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
CITROEN C4
MITSUBISHI
PEUGEOT



