

## RAL.LI DE FINLANDIA 1/32 - 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T. Etapa	Tram 1	Tram 2	Tram 3	Tram 4	Tram 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		225,26	50,188	46,412	41,1	44,792	42,771	450,98	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		235,90	56,26	47,237	40,439	46,408	45,552	457,60	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
3	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		242,60	54,505	52,806	42,723	46,543	46,02	483,14	PS	ASTON MARTIN
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		244,37	55,767	48,306	45,69	50,646	43,957	492,01	PS	PEUGEOT
5	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		265,31	59,511	56,576	46,313	53,239	49,673	514,33	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
6	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		262,09	59,605	56,734	46,887	49,987	48,879	517,19	MIAU TEAM	ASTON MARTIN
7	202	RUBEN MARQUEZ	WRC		239,19	52,68	50,509	45,359	45,33	45,316	520,51	TOT LIMIT	PEUGEOT
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		263,17	60,422	55,074	47,35	50,712	49,611	520,52	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
9	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		257,74	60,7	54,144	47,703	48,445	46,749	521,26	GASS	PEUGEOT 307
10	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		270,81	59,381	54,365	46,54	59,44	51,085	529,21	.	PEUGEOT
11	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		270,18	63,416	55,681	48,907	52,61	49,564	531,86	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
12	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		269,97	57,953	55,585	50,164	54,758	51,514	535,51	COCOTEAM	PEUGEOT 207
13	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		271,29	64,199	56,154	50,652	50,858	49,423	537,02	KEIMXTA TEAM	PEUGEOT 207
14	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		271,73	60,136	60,458	49,154	51,163	50,814	537,99	SCA	PEUGEOT 207
15	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		280,00	62,311	63,739	50,688	54,379	48,88	545,26	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
16	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		281,94	67,852	57,021	52,213	55,591	49,262	546,54	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
17	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	N		287,15	62,094	57,466	55,427	58,321	53,839	550,55	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
18	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		275,00	60,558	54,615	49,773	59,639	50,418	551,80	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 207
19	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		287,80	64,627	59,839	56,982	54,713	51,638	560,80	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
20	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		284,47	69,631	57,932	49,971	56,488	50,452	570,91	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
21	120	JORDI LLANES	N		286,80	61,302	63,013	53,849	55,228	53,41	571,65	SCA	CITROEN C4
22	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	284,77	66,462	59,815	53,012	52,838	52,643	573,59	AS	CITROEN C4
23	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	293,40	70,662	60,362	58,017	52,838	51,522	575,69	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
24	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		285,34	63,885	61,444	53,385	53,812	52,812	576,80	MIAU TEAM	POLO
25	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		286,38	63,738	59,96	54,395	54,149	54,136	578,04	.	POLO
26	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	291,47	66,602	63,096	54,959	53,817	52,997	578,96	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
27	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		286,37	65,88	59,909	53,183	53,919	53,477	580,31	AS	POLO
28	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	287,83	64,643	61,546	52,854	54,333	54,449	580,41	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
29	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		287,44	66,864	59,991	52,576	56,187	51,818	581,42	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
30	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	283,37	64,7	60,466	52,664	53,776	51,765	581,62	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
31	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		283,43	64,361	64,865	52,526	51,15	50,525	581,75	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
32	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		297,57	68,259	62,628	54,254	58,174	54,252	583,40	PS	POLO
33	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		288,23	66,843	59,693	52,113	54,688	54,892	583,65	MIAU TEAM	POLO
34	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		290,92	64,087	63,87	55,969	54,622	52,371	584,14	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
35	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		299,62	67,343	61,915	54,084	59,386	56,894	587,10	MIAU TEAM	POLO
36	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		295,52	65,274	62,5	54,193	57,855	55,702	590,81	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
37	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		293,07	66,213	60,865	55,255	55,705	55,027	592,67	MIAU TEAM	POLO
38	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		310,29	67,784	64,546	58,563	63,4	55,999	595,35	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
39	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		302,47	68,397	62,881	56,773	58,752	55,665	596,34	AS	POLO
40	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	V-D	303,21	68,804	68,349	55,771	54,553	55,731	599,03	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
41	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		304,30	68,763	63,088	55,513	58,762	58,169	601,86	MIAU TEAM	POLO
42	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	294,31	69,241	62,076	54,149	54,526	54,316	602,60	PS	CITROEN C4

43	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		295,88	70,643	61,515	55,914	54,25	53,555	602,86	PS	PEUGEOT
44	41	MARTI AGUILERA	I	I	306,07	74,133	66,361	56,026	55,496	54,055	605,41	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
45	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		306,98	68,763	63,726	57,607	58,434	58,449	612,59	AS	POLO
46	148	MARC BOSOM	I	I	303,82	73,108	62,957	56,068	56,992	54,694	614,95	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITROEN
47	5	ELI NUÑO	D	D	313,37	69,773	63,84	59,027	62,521	58,209	617,92	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
48	6	DAVID BENITO	I	I	318,33	68,112	79,631	55,439	57,824	57,325	619,18	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
49	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		301,49	66,637	64,839	61,696	55,404	52,913	628,46	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
50	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		313,55	67,34	68,078	61,508	59,724	56,904	629,26	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
51	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		319,55	76,762	64,487	59,86	62,485	55,96	630,46	.	TOYOTA
52	129	JEP MARTI	I	I	335,66	66,465	66,903	55,411	93,12	53,765	640,71	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
53	151	MARC ORTEGA	I	I	335,28	80,949	68,162	64,659	59,464	62,046	670,13	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
54	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	V-D	343,84	77,584	73,666	62,577	68,751	61,258	688,25	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
55	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	SN		422,29	62,27	60,016	100	100	100	688,44	LLUM-LLAMP	MITSUBISHI
56	193	DAVID FARGAS	SN		341,66	79,41	71,288	66,169	62,965	61,825	705,77	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	PEUGEOT